JUNE 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents
Bob Owens Village
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Week One
Saturday Ol June

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Napoleon Movie Theatre
02:00 pm Guest Speaker Don Brash M Recreation Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

04:00 pm Indoor Bowls - Saturday Evening Recreation Room

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Bingo-$4pp ™ Dining Room
01:30 pm Movie - Sunday Movie Audience PICK Movie Theatre
03:00 pm Cards - 5 Crowns Dining Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
Week Two

10:00 am Knitting Group Village Lounge
01:00 pm Cards - 500 Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
03:30 pm Singing Group - Fun Singalong Village Lounge
04:00 pm Singing Group - Hymn Singalong Village Lounge
09:30 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
10:30 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
[1:15am Zumba Gold Recreation Room
01:00 pm Mahjong Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Secrets of the Neanderthals Movie Theatre
01:30 pm Music Appreciation- Bethlehem College Choir ™ Village Lounge
04:00 pm Table Tennis - Twilight Table Tennis ™ Recreation Room
05:30 pm Walking Netball ™ Recreation Room

Wednesday 05 June

09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World and Countdown ™ Reception
09:45 am Ukulele Group Recreation Room
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01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green

01:00 pm Aqua Aerobics ™ Pool

02:00 pm Quiz - Monthly Quiz - with Robyn ™ Dining Room
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Lounge
04:00 pm Indoor Bowls ™ Recreation Room
05:30 pm Movie - Bridgerton Movie Theatre

Thursday 06 June

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
10:30 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
[1:15am Zumba Gold Recreation Room
[1:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
Ol:15 pm Village Choir Recreation Room
01:15 pm Rummikub & Bolivia Dining Room
0l:15 pm Cribbage Dining Room
01:30 pm Out & About - Waihi Beach ,Bowen Town ™ Reception

01:30 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Lounge
04:00 pm Movie - TED talk/documentary - ideas worth spreading ™ Movie Theatre
09:00 am Scrabble Reflection Room
[10:15 am Church Service - Holy Trinity Anglican Church Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
02:30 pm Croquet Village Lawn
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

05:00 pm Movie -THE CROWN Movie Theatre
07:00 pm Line Dancing - Friday with Damian ™ Recreation Room

Saturday 08 June

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Uncharted Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

04:00 pm Indoor Bowls - Saturday Evening Recreation Room

Sunday 09 June

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green

01:30 pm Movie - Sunday Movie Audience PICK Movie Theatre
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Dining Room

Village Bar

03:00 pm Cards - 5 Crowns

04:00 pm Village Host

Week Three

Monday 10 June

09:30 am Shopping Trip - The Crossing ™
10:00 am Knitting Group

01:00 pm Cards - 500

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls

02:00 pm Yoga - with Katheryn Hyde ™
03:30 pm Singing Group - Bobs Singalong
04:00 pm Singing Group - Hymn Singalong

Tuesday |1 June

Reception

Village Lounge
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Village Lounge

09:30 am
10:30 am
[1:15am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
0l:15 pm
01:30 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Zumba Gold
Mahjong

Outdoor Bowls

Resident Training - Bay Hopper Excursion Lesson ™

Movie - The Shallows

New Residents Welcome ™

Table Tennis - Twilight Table Tennis ™

Cards & Table Games ™

Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Reception

Movie Theatre
Recreation Room
Recreation Room

Village Lounge

Wednesday 12 June

09:30 am
09:45 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
03:00 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:30 pm

Shopping Trip - New World and Countdown ™

Ukulele Group

Outdoor Bowls

AquaAerobics ™

Wine Club Hosted by Villa Maria

Happy Hour - Raewyn and Joy Instrumental

Indoor Bowls ™

Movie - Bridgerton

Reception
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Pool

Virtual Events
Village Lounge
Recreation Room

Movie Theatre

Thursday 13 June

09:30 am Triple A Circuit
10:30 am Triple A Functional
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I1:15am Zumba Gold Recreation Room

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:15 pm Village Choir Recreation Room
01:15 pm Rummikub & Bolivia Dining Room
01:15 pm Cribbage Dining Room
01:30 pm Out &About - Plummers Point ™ Reception

01:30 pm Pool/ Snooker Village Lounge
04:00 pm Movie - TED talk/documentary - ideas worth spreading ™ Movie Theatre

Friday 14 June

09:00 am Scrabble Reflection Room
[0:15 am Church Service - Bethlehem Community Church Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
02:00 pm Travel Group - No8 Tours presentation Recreation Room
02:30 pm Croquet Village Lawn
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

05:00 pm Movie -THE CROWN Movie Theatre
07:00 pm Line Dancing - Friday with Damian ™ Recreation Room

Saturday 15 June

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Scoop Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Paint & Sip ™ Recreation Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

04:00 pm Indoor Bowls - Saturday Evening Recreation Room

Sunday 16 June

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Bingo - $4pp ™ Dining Room
01:30 pm Movie - Sunday Movie Audience PICK Movie Theatre
03:00 pm Cards - 5 Crowns Dining Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
Week Four

Monday 17 June

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Papamoa Plaza ™ Reception

10:00 am Knitting Group Village Lounge
01:00 pm Cards - 500 Recreation Room
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01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls

02:00 pm Yoga - with Katheryn Hyde ™
03:30 pm Singing Group - Bobs Singalong
04:00 pm Singing Group - Hymn Singalong

Tuesday 18 June

Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Village Lounge

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
10:30 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
[1:15am Zumba Gold Recreation Room
01:00 pm Mahjong Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Dreamgirls Movie Theatre
01:45 pm l‘;atariki -concertTe Kura o Manunui (Brookfield School) Village Green
03:00 pm Resident Training - Cell Phone lessons ™ Recreation Room
04:00 pm Table Tennis - Twilight Table Tennis ™ Recreation Room

Wednesday 19 June

09:30 am Shopping Trip - New World and Countdown ™
09:45 am Ukulele Group

[1:30 am Tai Chi

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls

01:00 pm Aqua Aerobics ™

04:00 pm Happy Hour

04:00 pm Indoor Bowls ™

05:30 pm Movie - Bridgerton

Thursday 20 June

Reception
Recreation Room
Virtual Events
Bowling Green
Pool

Village Lounge
Recreation Room

Movie Theatre

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Functional

[1:15am Zumba Gold

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls

01:15 pm Village Choir

Ol:15 pm Rummikub & Bolivia

Ol:15 pm Cribbage

01:30 pm Out &About - Mystery ™

01:30 pm Pool/ Snooker

06:00 pm Winter Solstice - Fine Dining $45.00pp ™
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Friday 21 June

09:00 am Scrabble Reflection Room
[0:15 am Church Service - St. Columba Presbyterian Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
02:00 pm Residents' Birthday Celebration - May Birthdays ™ Movie Theatre
02:30 pm Croquet Village Lawn
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

05:00 pm Movie -THE CROWN Movie Theatre
07:00 pm Line Dancing - Friday with Damian ™ Recreation Room

Saturday 22 June

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Elvis Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

04:00 pm Indoor Bowls - Saturday Evening Recreation Room
06:00 pm Food Tasting pot luck Dining Room

Sunday 23 June

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Sunday Movie Audience PICK Movie Theatre
03:00 pm Cards - 5 Crowns Dining Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
Week Five

Monday 24 June

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Bayfair ™ Reception
10:00 am Knitting Group Village Lounge
01:00 pm Cards - 500 Recreation Room
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
03:30 pm Singing Group - Bobs Singalong Village Lounge
04:00 pm Singing Group - Hymn Singalong Village Lounge

Tuesday 25 June

09:30 am Out & About - Operatunity Reception

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room

10:30 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room

[1:15am Zumba Gold Recreation Room

01:00 pm Mahjong Recreation Room

KEY: - Featured Event.  $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP Page 7

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities. Printed on 24 May 12:36 PM



01:00 pm
0l:15 pm
01:30 pm
04:00 pm
04:45 pm

Outdoor Bowls

Shopping Trip - Bayfair ™

Movie -Whats Love Got to do with it

Table Tennis - Twilight Table Tennis ™

Dinner Club - Citizens ClubVAN LIST ONLY ™

Wednesday 26 June

Bowling Green
Reception

Movie Theatre
Recreation Room

Reception

09:30 am
09:45 am
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:30 pm

Shopping Trip - New World and Countdown ™
Ukulele Group

Outdoor Bowls

Aqua Aerobics ™

Happy Hour Matariki with Gary

Indoor Bowls ™

Movie - Bridgerton

Thursday 27 June

Reception
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Pool

Village Lounge
Recreation Room

Movie Theatre

09:30 am
10:30 am
[1:00 am
[1:15am
01:00 pm
0l:15 pm
01:15 pm
01:15 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm

Triple A Circuit
Triple A Functional
Te Reo for Beginners
Zumba Gold
Outdoor Bowls
Village Choir
Rummikub & Bolivia
Cribbage

Out & About - Maketu ™
Pool/ Snooker
Ladies Club

Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Virtual Events
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Dining Room
Dining Room
Reception
Village Lounge

Movie Theatre

Movie - TED talk/documentary - ideas worth spreading ™ Movie Theatre

Friday 28 June

12:00 am Matariki - Public Holiday

09:00 am Scrabble

10:15 am Church Service - Salvation Army

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls

02:00 pm Men's Club - lan and Geoff - Speaking ™
02:30 pm Croquet

04:00 pm Village Host

05:00 pm Movie -THE CROWN

07:00 pm Line Dancing - Friday evening fun session ™
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Reflection Room
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Movie Theatre
Village Lawn
Village Bar
Movie Theatre

Recreation Room
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Saturday 29 June

01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Mother of the Bride Movie Theatre
02:00 pm Guest Speakers - Tauranga City Elections ™ Recreation Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

04:00 pm Indoor Bowls - Saturday Evening Recreation Room
05:00 pm Karaoke - with Gary ™ Village Lounge
01:00 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Movie - Sunday Movie Audience PICK Movie Theatre
03:00 pm Cards - 5 Crowns Dining Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
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